MTYV Gelting 08

Platz
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Name, Vorname

Wenzel, Sascha
Orthmann, Volker
Petersen, Andreas
Peters, Hans
Detlefsen, Torben
Schonrock, Andreas
Todtloff, Sven
Meinert, Heiko
Wolfel, Marcel
Helbig, Thomas
Tyen, Oltmann
Erxleben, UIf
Schdnrock, Stephan
Bahr, Andreas
Benecke, Torben
Meihsner, Holger
Hlbener, Swen
Mdller, Martin

Beltz, André
Marten, Thomas
Grajetzky, Bodo
Priester, Tilman
Haack, Malte
Lakies, Anke
Koester, Jan
Steffens, Roger
Schroder, Michael
Peter, Nils

Schleu3, Michael
Lakies, Lothar
HUummecke, Manfred
Koch, Goéran
Wellbrock, Thorsten
Dose, Karsten
Timme, Hinnnerk
Brammer, Jurgen
Schmidt, Liesa
Heidenreich, Markus
Benthien, Detlef
Schall, Glnther
Haverkamp, Georg
Kossek, Ralf

Mull, Dr. Diana
Oellermann, Wolfgang
Eichberger, Martin
Gielel, Stefan
Plohn, Ilka

Rudies, Bernd

von Brehm, Karsten
Sachtler, Michael
Beringer, Hans-Werner
Picard, Max

Mdller, Karsten
Molero Membirilla, José
Herzigkeit, Sven
Kowal, Violetta
Rachow, Jorg

Koch, Kay

Buchner, Nadine
Richtsen, Jirgen
Clausen, Ulrike
Kohrt, Johannes
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Jg

1985
1966
1972
1968
1977
1980
1966
1979
1986
1975
1988
1965
1981
1972
1975
1963
1976
1974
1979
1959
1960
1958
1988
1967
1972
1966
1965
1968
1962
1966
1953
1977
1962
1966
1955
1960
1987
1967
1969
1958
1971
1963
1967
1954
1962
1975
1976
1963
1963
1974
1955
1981
1969
1941
1971
1972
1963
1949
1981
1955
1966
1956

Verein

USC Kiel

Tri Team Neumunster
AAIG Abenraa Danemark
USC Kiel

Borener SV

MTV Gelting 08

Tri Team Neumunster
Tri Team Neumunster
Trisport Libeck
Borener SV

LYC

SG Athletico Blidelsdorf
MTV Gelting 08

TRIAS Bad Schwartau
Schiller - Team Focus
TuS Holtenau Kiel
Trisport Libeck

ETV Kiel Triathlon

Gut Heil Itzehoe
Borener SV

MTV Gelting 08

SG Wasserratten Norderstedt
TriVelos Flensburg

VL Oldesloe

TriAs Flensburg

Gut Heil Itzehoe
Mollner SV

VL Oldesloe

TSV Bargteheide

VL Oldesloe

TuS Holtenau Kiel
Klaus - Harms-Schule Kappeln

SV Fortuna Bosdorf
TSV Fahrdorf

Borener SV

USC Kiel

TRIAS Bad Schwartau
TriAs Flensburg

TuS Holtenau Kiel

SG Athletico Blidelsdorf
VL Oldesloe

SV Fortuna Bosdorf
ETV Kiel Triahlon
USC Kiel

USC Kiel

Borener SV

MTV Gelting 08
Borener SV

VL Oldesloe
Sportas Leonidas

Spiridon Schleswig
MTV Gelting 08
VfL Oldesloe

SG Athletico Blidelsdorf
TSV Sterup

LAV Husum
TSV Sterup

7. Birklon-Duathlon (5,0 - 32,0 - 5,0) Gesamt Altersklassen

Gesamtzeit

1:24:49,1 h
1:25:04,3 h
1:27:10,9 h
1:27:58,2 h
1:29:31,2 h
1:29:39,5h
1:30:14,5 h
1:31:04,3 h
1:31:43,5h
1:31:58,0 h
1:32:34,3 h
1:33:25,2 h
1:33:35,5h
1:33:40,8 h
1:34:01,3 h
1:34:02,3 h
1:34:27,7 h
1:35:01,9 h
1:35:55,1 h
1:36:14,4 h
1:36:30,1 h
1:36:49,6 h
1:36:58,2 h
1:37:11,8 h
1:37:23,3 h
1:37:38,4 h
1:37:45,6 h
1:38:28,3 h
1:38:32,3 h
1:38:48,9 h
1:38:52,0 h
1:38:54,8 h
1:38:58,1 h
1:39:18,7 h
1:39:29,6 h
1:41:55,6 h
1:42:02,2 h
1:42:07,7 h
1:42:57,5h
1:43:09,4 h
1:43:43,8 h
1:43:46,9 h
1:43:55,9 h
1:44:51,2 h
1:45:26,1 h
1:45:51,0 h
1:46:51,3 h
1:47:06,9 h
1:47:38,7 h
1:48:37,7 h
1:49:02,1 h
1:50:06,8 h
1:50:12,3 h
1:51:07,6 h
1:54:06,6 h
1:54:42,3 h
1:56:37,1 h
1:56:49,9 h
1:57:43,9 h
1:58:39,3 h
2:00:10,3 h
2:00:13,2 h

10. Mai 2009

Altersklasse

MHK
M 40
M 35
M 40
M 30
M 25
M 40
M 30
MHK
M 30
MHK
M 40
M 25
M 35
M 30
M 45
M 30
M 35
M 30
M 50
M 45
M 50
MHK
W 40
M 35
M 40
M 40
M 40
M 45
M 40
M 55
M 30
M 45
M 40
M 50
M 45
WHK
M 40
M 40
M 50
M 35
M 45
W 40
M 55
M 45
M 30
W 30
M 45
M 45
M 35
M 50
MHK
M 40
M 65
M 35
W 35
M 45
M 60
WHK
M 50
W 40
M 50

Start-
Nr.

29C
292
29¢€
28C
267
27C
272
291
26%
237

72
283
268
257

71
28¢€
26¢
24%

6¢
247
27¢
23€
26€
251
278
273
24C
232
30%
252
301
261
29¢
24¢€
234
274

7C
287
263
242
258
297
231
253
238
281
26C
23¢
25C
248
271
24¢
241
284
244
233
288
27¢
294
29t
298
293
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Platz

63
64
65
66
67

Name, Vorname

von Boehlen, Uwe
Detlefsen, Hartmut
Wacker, Kai
Levsen, Susanne
Beckmann, Jorg

7. Birklon-Duathlon (5,0 - 32,0 - 5,0) Gesamt Altersklassen

Jg

1939
1959
1962
1962
1934
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Verein

SV Fortuna Bosdorf
MTV Gelting 08
USC Kiel

MTV Gelting 08

Tri EMTV Elmshorn

Gesamtzeit

2:00:20,9 h
2:00:56,8 h
2:04:05,7 h
2:05:56,3 h
2:08:39,6 h

10. Mai 2009

Altersklasse Start-

M 70
M 50
M 45
W 45
M 75

Nr.

254
282
262
27¢€
243
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